PT SERIES HIGH PERFORMANCE DRUM PUMP
Applications:
Mainly used for all kinds of strong acids, alkalis,
organic solvents, additives, auxiliaries, oils and
other kinds of barrels or containers of medium and
low viscosity media. Such as: methanol, acetone,
toluene, acetic acid, nitric acid, phosphoric acid,
sodium hydroxide, sodium hypochlorite,

•Various outlet connections, i.e. plug-in hose connection, threaded or flanged hard pipe
connection.
•Various sizes of submerged depth, 1.0m, 1.5m, 2.0m, 2.5m, non-standard
customization is acceptable.
Technical of centrifugal immersion pumps
Model item
Flow Rate Head Immersion Depth Power Voltage
Pump
Material
Outlet Dia
Max. Dia
of pump
line
Viscosity
(Ton/Hr) (M) (M) (KW) (V)   (MM) (MM) (CPS)
HPS-15-10-SS-1000 15 10 1.0  1.1 220/380 SS316 φ38 140 1-2500
HPS-15-10-SS-1015 15 10 1.5  1.1 220/380 SS316 φ38 140 1-2500
HPS-15-10-SS-2000 15 10 2.0  1.1 220/380 SS316 φ38 140 1-2500
HPS-15-10-SS-2500 15 10 2.5  1.1 220/380 SS316 φ38 140 1-2500
HPS-30-11-SS-1000 30 11 1.0  1.5 220/380 SS316 φ45 140 1-2500
HPS-30-11-SS-1500 30 11 1.5  1.5 220/380 SS316 φ45 140 1-2500
HPS-30-11-SS-2000 30 11 2.0  1.5 220/380 SS316 φ45 140 1-2500
HPS-30-11-SS-2500 30 11 2.5  1.5 220/380 SS316 φ45 140 1-2500
HPS-40-12-SS-1000 40 12 1.0  2.2 380 SS316 φ50 149 1-2000
HPS-40-12-SS-1500 40 12 1.5  2.2 380 SS316 φ50 149 1-2000
HPS-40-12-SS-2000 40 12 2.0  2.2 380 SS316 φ50 149 1-2000
HPS-40-12-SS-2500 40 12 2.5  2.2 380 SS316 φ50 149 1-2000
HPS-50-14-SS-1000 50 14 1.0  3 380 SS316 φ50 149 1-1200
HPS-50-14-SS-1500 50 14 1.5  3 380 SS316 φ50 149 1-1200
HPS-50-14-SS-2000 50 14 2.0  3 380 SS316 φ50 149 1-1200
HPS-50-14-SS-2500 50 14 2.5  3 380 SS316 φ50 149 1-1200
HPT SERIES CENTRIFUGAL IMMERSION PUMPS
Applications:
•Pharmaceutical plants: E.g. strong oxidant liquids, leaching liquids. The motor is
usually above the liquid level, and pump body below the liquid level,. The pump body

manganese, cobalt, rare earth and other wet smelting.
•Pesticides, dyestuffs, fine chemical industry: Can transport clear liquids containing
dilute acids, alkaline liquids, mixed acids.
•Sulphuric acid and phosphate fertilizer industry: transport of dilute acid, mother
liquor, fluorosilicic acid with silica gel, phosphoric acid slurry and other media.
Technical of centrifugal immersion pumps
Model item
Flow Rate Head Immersion Depth Power Voltage
Pump
Material
Outlet Dia
Max. Dia of
pump line
Viscosity
(Ton/Hr) (M) (M) (KW) (V)   (MM) (MM) (CPS)
HPT-15-10-SS-1000 15 10 1.0  1.1 220/380 PP φ38 145 1-2500
HPT-15-10-SS-1015 15 10 1.5  1.1 220/380 PP φ38 145 1-2500
HPT-15-10-SS-2000 15 10 2.0  1.1 220/380 PP φ38 145 1-2500
HPT-15-10-SS-2500 15 10 2.5  1.1 220/380 PP φ38 145 1-2500
HPT-30-11-SS-1000 30 11 1.0  1.5 220/380 PP φ45 145 1-2500
HPT-30-11-SS-1500 30 11 1.5  1.5 220/380 PP φ45 145 1-2500
HPT-30-11-SS-2000 30 11 2.0  1.5 220/380 PP φ45 145 1-2500
HPT-30-11-SS-2500 30 11 2.5  1.5 220/380 PP φ45 145 1-2500
HPT-40-12-SS-1000 40 12 1.0  2.2 380 PP φ50 160 1-2000
HPT-40-12-SS-1500 40 12 1.5  2.2 380 PP φ50 160 1-2000
HPT-40-12-SS-2000 40 12 2.0  2.2 380 PP φ50 160 1-2000
HPT-40-12-SS-2500 40 12 2.5  2.2 380 PP φ50 160 1-2000
HPT-50-14-SS-1000 50 14 1.0  3 380 PP φ50 160 1-1200
HPT-50-14-SS-1500 50 14 1.5  3 380 PP φ50 160 1-1200
HPT-50-14-SS-2000 50 14 2.0  3 380 PP φ50 160 1-1200
HPT-50-14-SS-2500 50 14 2.5  3 380 PP φ50 160 1-1200
APPLICATION FIELD
Power plant Ammonia, scale inhibitor Petrochemical Crude oil, acids, alkalis, organic
solvents
Electronic